

John Lewis Stock Number	77044701
Name	Mr Stanley's British Biscuit Selection, 600g
Ingredients	<p>Toffee biscuits: <b>wheat</b> flour, vegetable fat (vegetable oil, water, salt, emulsifier E475, flavouring, colours: annatto, curcumin), sugar, rolled oats (<b>gluten</b>), butterscotch pieces (9%) (brown sugar, glucose, butter (<b>milk</b>), vegetable oil, flavouring), pasteurised <b>eggs</b>, raising agents: sodium bicarbonate, diphosphate, flavouring.</p> <p>Coconut biscuits: <b>wheat</b> flour, vegetable fat (vegetable oil, water, salt, emulsifier E475, flavouring, colours: annatto, curcumin), sugar, dessicated coconut (18%)(coconut, sodium <b>metabisulphite</b>), raising agent: sodium bicarbonate.</p> <p>Fudge chip cookie: <b>wheat</b> flour, vegetable fat (vegetable oil, water, salt, emulsifier E475, flavouring, colours: annatto, curcumin), fudge pieces (12%) (sugar, full cream sweetened condensed <b>milk</b>, glucose, vegetable oil, butter oil (<b>Milk</b>), flavouring), brown sugar (sugar, cane molasses), pasteurised <b>eggs</b>, raising agents: sodium bicarbonate, diphosphate.</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
Net Quantity	600g
Country of Origin	Uk
Storage Instructions	N/A
Manufacturer's name and address	The Gourmet Candy Company, The Studio, 2A Courthope Road, London, NW3 2LB
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling	Not used prior to December 2014
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	Y